KIA Racing_; Opportunity
Manga 1 Euroindy 0,910 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 2 03-05-2014 08:34

|| H N

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.067 +0.723 11:10:51.682 5 50.254 +0.511 11:07:42.307
(1) Carlos Ferreira 10 48.344 | - 11:11:40.026 6 49.947 +0.204 11:08:32.254
1 51.875 +3.741 11:04:12.043 1 49.364 +1.020 11:12:29.390 7 50.337 +0.594 11:09:22.591
2 48.413 +0.279 11:05:00.456 12 49.138 +0.794 11:13:18.528 8 49.931 +0.188 11:10:12.522
3 48.251 +0.117 11:05:48.707 9 49.906 +0.163 11:11:02.428
4 48.166 +0.032 11:06:36.873 (14) Pedro Caetano 10 51.142 +1.399 11:11:53.570
5 48.324 +0.190 11:07:25.197 1 57.905 +9.127 11:04:19.213 11 49.743 - 11:12:43.313
6 48.367 +0.233 11:08:13.564 2 49.600 +0.822 11:05:08.813 12 50.066 +0.323 11:13:33.379
7 48.224 +0.090 11:09:01.788 3 49.069 +0.291 11:05:57.882
8 48.479 +0.345 11:09:50.267 4 48.917 +0.139 11:06:46.799 (7) Jose Cruz
9 48.248 +0.114 11:10:38.515 5 49.861 +1.083 11:07:36.660 1 56.323 +6.697 11:04:18.068
10 48.151 +0.017 11:11:26.666 6 49.220 +0.442 11:08:25.880 2 50.623 +0.997 11:05:08.691
11 48.134 - 11:12:14.800 7 48.858 +0.080 11:09:14.738 3 50.475 +0.849 11:05:59.166
12 48.240 +0.106 11:13:03.040 8 48.994 +0.216 11:10:03.732 4 49.781 +0.155 11:06:48.947
9 48.827 +0.049 11:10:52.559 5 50.855 +1.229 11:07:39.802
(17) Alexandre Gouveia 10 48.778 - 11:11:41.337 6 53.248 +3.622 11:08:33.050
1 52.077 +3.922 11:04:12.192 1 49.345 +0.567 11:12:30.682 7 50.231 +0.605 11:09:23.281
2 48.576 +0.421 11:05:00.768 12 49.751 +0.973 11:13:20.433 8 50.259 +0.633 11:10:13.540
3 48.284 +0.129 11:05:49.052 9 49.626 - 11:11:03.166
4 48.155 - 11:06:37.207 (11) Jorge Simées 10 49.753 +0.127 11:11:52.919
5 48.367 +0.212 11:07:25.574 1 53.740 +3.969 11:04:15.156 1 50.921 +1.295 11:12:43.840
6 48.518 +0.363 11:08:14.092 2 50.675 +0.904 11:05:05.831 12 50.341 +0.715 11:13:34.181
7 48.341 +0.186 11:09:02.433 3 50.676 +0.905 11:05:56.507
8 48.256 +0.101 11:09:50.689 4 50.050 +0.279 11:06:46.557 (2) Duarte Brites
9 48.490 +0.335 11:10:39.179 5 50.863 +1.092 11:07:37.420 1 56.793 +6.893 11:04:19.171
10 48.262 +0.107 11:11:27.441 6 49.954 +0.183 11:08:27.374 2 50.621 +0.721 11:05:09.792
1 48.413 +0.258 11:12:15.854 7 49.771 - 11:09:17.145 3 50.169 +0.269 11:05:59.961
12 49.708 +1.553 11:13:05.562 8 49.910 +0.139 11:10:07.055 4 50.170 +0.270 11:06:50.131
9 50.609 +0.838 11:10:57.664 5 50.724 +0.824 11:07:40.855
(3) Carlos Silva 10 50.432 +0.661 11:11:48.096 6 51.936 +2.036 11:08:32.791
1 51.773 +3.098 11:04:12.576 1 50.358 +0.587 11:12:38.454 7 50.256 +0.356 11:09:23.047
2 48.984 +0.309 11:05:01.560 12 50.562 +0.791 11:13:29.016 8 50.732 +0.832 11:10:13.779
3 48.680 +0.005 11:05:50.240 9 50.320 +0.420 11:11:04.099
4 48.730 +0.055 11:06:38.970 (12) Joao Martins 10 50.846 +0.946 11:11:54.945
5 49.423 +0.748 11:07:28.393 1 56.372 +6.613 11:04:19.886 ib| 50.018 +0.118 11:12:44.963
6 49.273 +0.598 11:08:17.666 2 50.419 +0.660 11:05:10.305 12 49.900 - 11:13:34.863
7 49.270 +0.595 11:09:06.936 3 49.763 +0.004 11:06:00.068
8 49.120 +0.445 11:09:56.056 4 50.217 +0.458 11:06:50.285 (8) Eder Sousa
9 48.675 - 11:10:44.731 5 49.802 +0.043 11:07:40.087 1 57.870 +7.660 11:04:21.319
10 48.888 +0.213 11:11:33.619 6 50.585 +0.826 11:08:30.672 2 51.821 +1.611 11:05:13.140
1 49.226 +0.551 11:12:22.845 7 49.995 +0.236 11:09:20.667 3 51.372 +1.162 11:06:04.512
12 49.138 +0.463 11:13:11.983 8 50.038 +0.279 11:10:10.705 4 51.122 +0.912 11:06:55.634
9 49.759 - 11:11:00.464 5 50.271 +0.061 11:07:45.905
(13) Pedro Almeida 10 49.861 +0.102 11:11:50.325 6 50.210 - 11:08:36.115
1 51.973 +3.346 11:04:12.856 1 50.031 +0.272 11:12:40.356 7 50.458 +0.248 11:09:26.573
2 48.896 +0.269 11:05:01.752 12 50.139 +0.380 11:13:30.495 8 50.644 +0.434 11:10:17.217
3 48.745 +0.118 11:05:50.497 9 51.105 +0.895 11:11:08.322
4 48.896 +0.269 11:06:39.393 (16) Manuel Costa 10 51.281 +1.071 11:11:59.603
5 48.955 +0.328 11:07:28.348 1 1:02.538 +13.289 11:04:24.641 1 51.075 +0.865 11:12:50.678
6 50.713 +2.086 11:08:19.061 2 50.712 +1.463 11:05:15.353 12 51.393 +1.183 11:13:42.071
7 49.035 +0.408 11:09:08.096 3 50.088 +0.839 11:06:05.441
8 48.722 +0.095 11:09:56.818 4 49.816 +0.567 11:06:55.257 (4) Tiago da Graga
9 48.627 - 11:10:45.445 5 49.555 +0.306 11:07:44.812 1 1:00.368 +10.606 11:04:23.362
10 49.316 +0.689 11:11:34.761 6 49.671 +0.422 11:08:34.483 2 52.973 +3.211 11:05:16.335
1 49.041 +0.414 11:12:23.802 7 49.491 +0.242 11:09:23.974 3 52.470 +2.708 11:06:08.805
12 48.958 +0.331 11:13:12.760 8 50.050 +0.801 11:10:14.024 4 51.702 +1.940 11:07:00.507
9 49.536 +0.287 11:11:03.560 5 51.367 +1.605 11:07:51.874
(9) Tobias Correia 10 49.511 +0.262 11:11:53.071 6 50.737 +0.975 11:08:42.611
1 54.251 +5.907 11:04:16.691 1 49.249 - 11:12:42.320 7 50.836 +1.074 11:09:33.447
2 49.811 +1.467 11:05:06.502 12 49.664 +0.415 11:13:31.984 8 50.092 +0.330 11:10:23.539
3 48.905 +0.561 11:05:55.407 9 50.266 +0.504 11:11:13.805
4 49.347 +1.003 11:06:44.754 (5) Pedro Batista 10 50.198 +0.436 11:12:04.003
5 49.200 +0.856 11:07:33.954 1 57.022 +7.279 11:04:19.768 11 49.762 - 11:12:53.765
6 49.605 +1.261 11:08:23.559 2 51.621 +1.878 11:05:11.389 12 50.126 +0.364 11:13:43.891
7 49.932 +1.588 11:09:13.491 3 50.090 +0.347 11:06:01.479
8 49.124 +0.780 11:10:02.615 4 50.574 +0.831 11:06:52.053 (15) Andre Marques
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KIA Racing Opportunity
Manga 1 Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 2 03-05-2014 08:34 . . .

|| H N

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.345 +5.345 11:04:20.312
2 51.739 +0.739 11:05:12.051
3 52.733 +1.733 11:06:04.784
4 52.778 +1.778 11:06:57.562
5 51.911 +0.911 11:07:49.473
6 52.064 +1.064 11:08:41.537
7 53.286 +2.286 11:09:34.823
8 51.317 +0.317 11:10:26.140
9 51.000 - 11:11:17.140

10 51.622 +0.622 11:12:08.762

11 51.755 +0.755 11:13:00.517

12 52.803 +1.803 11:13:53.320

(6) Antonio Oliveira

1 56.933 +4.055 11:04:21.567
2 52.878 - 11:05:14.445
3 53.851 +0.973 11:06:08.296
4 53.636 +0.758 11:07:01.932
5 53.908 +1.030 11:07:55.840
6 52.911 +0.033 11:08:48.751
7 56.327 +3.449 11:09:45.078
8 55.605 +2.727 11:10:40.683
9 55.276 +2.398 11:11:35.959
10 54.115 +1.237 11:12:30.074
11 54.476 +1.598 11:13:24.550

(10) Vasco Figueiredo

1 50.369 +6.956 11:04:23.015

2 54,277 +1.864 11:05:17.292

3 53.130 +0.717 11:06:10.422

4 52.898 +0.485 11:07:03.320

5 52.922 +0.509 11:07:56.242

6 52,735 +0.322 11:08:48.977

7 1:03.580 +11.167 11:09:52.557

8 54.230 +1.817 11:10:46.787

9 53.139 +0.726 11:11:39.926

10 52.413 - 11:12:32.339

1 52.531 +0.118 11:13:24.870
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